Edgar Filing: NORDSTROM ERIK B - Form 4

NORDSTR Form 4 September (OM ERIK B								
						OMB AI	PPROVAL		
FORM	UNITED STA		URITIES AND E		COMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287 January 31,		
Check the check	nger	x STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF							
subject t Section Form 4 Form 5	to STATEMEN 16. or			Expires: 20 Estimated average burden hours per response 0					
obligatio may cor <i>See</i> Inst 1(b).	ons $17(a)$ of $17(a)$ of $17(a)$	the Public	16(a) of the Secu Utility Holding Co Investment Comp	ompany Act o	f 1935 or Sectior	1			
(Print or Type	Responses)								
	Address of Reporting Perso ROM ERIK B	Symbo	uer Name and Ticker d DSTROM INC [JV	-	5. Relationship of Issuer	Reporting Pers	son(s) to		
(Last)	(First) (Middle		of Earliest Transaction	-	(Check	c all applicable	e)		
	OSTROM, INC., 1617		n/Day/Year)	11	X Director X Officer (give below) Executiv		o Owner er (specify ent		
	(Street)		mendment, Date Origi ⁄Ionth/Day/Year)	nal	6. Individual or Joi Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by O Form filed by M	ne Reporting Pe	erson		
SEATTLE,	, WA 98101				Person		porting		
(City)	(State) (Zip)	Ta	able I - Non-Derivativ	e Securities Ac	quired, Disposed of,	or Beneficial	lly Owned		
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)			Transaction Dispo Code (Instr. 3)	4 and 5)	 5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported 	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
			Code V Amoun	(A) or t (D) Price	Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	(Instr. 4)			
Common Stock	09/04/2012		$M \qquad \frac{31,148}{(1)}$	A \$8.85	2,282,242	D			
Common Stock	09/04/2012		S 31,148	\$ D 57.641	.6 2,251,094	D			
Common Stock					18,855.84	I	By 401(k) Plan, per Plan statement dated 8/31/12		

Edgar Filing: NORDSTROM ERIK B - Form 4

Common Stock						40,986	Ι	By wife			
Common Stock						31,134	I	By self as trustee for benefit of child	·		
Common Stock						26,942	I	By self as trustee for benefit of child	•		
Common Stock						22,870	Ι	By self as trustee for benefit of child	<u>.</u>		
Reminder: Re	port on a sena	rate line for each class	of securities benefic	ially owned	directly or indi	rectly					
Kenninder. K	port on a sepa		of securities belieffe	Persons informat required	who respond ion contained to respond u a currently va	to the colled in this form nless the for	are not m	EC 1474 (9-02)			
Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)											
							l				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security		ts, calls, warrants, o	4. Transactio Code		ties) 6. Date Exerc Expiration D (Month/Day/	cisable and ate	7. Title and A Underlying S (Instr. 3 and	Securities		
Derivative Security	Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative	(<i>e.g.</i> , pu 3. Transaction Date	ts, calls, warrants, o 3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any	4. Transactio Code	5. Number of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	ties) 6. Date Exerc Expiration D (Month/Day/	cisable and ate	Underlying S	Securities		
Derivative Security	Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative	(<i>e.g.</i> , pu 3. Transaction Date	ts, calls, warrants, o 3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any	4. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	ties) 6. Date Exerce Expiration D (Month/Day/ Date	cisable and ate 'Year) Expiration	Underlying S (Instr. 3 and	Securities 4) Amount or Number		

Reporting Owner Name / AddressRelationshipsDirector10% OwnerOfficerNORDSTROM ERIK BXExecutive Vice PresidentC/O NORDSTROM, INC.VExecutive Vice President

Other

1617 SIXTH AVENUE SEATTLE, WA 98101

Signatures

Paula McGee, Attorney-in-Fact for Erik B. Nordstrom

09/06/2012

**Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) The option exercise and sales reported herein are pursuant to a 10b5-1 Trading Plan entered into on 2/25/11.

The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$57.4235 to \$57.95, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to Nordstrom, Inc., any security holder of Nordstrom, Inc., or

- (2) \$57.4255 to \$57.55, inclusive: The reporting person undertakes to provide to Portstonn, inc., any security holder of Nordstonn, inc., of the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the ranges set forth in footnote 2 to this Form 4.
- (3) Exercisable in four equal annual installments commencing on 2/18/2004.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.